
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
3 
1 
9 
4 
2 

10 
6 

11 
7 
8 

18 
16 
13 
15 
19 
12 

5 
14 

Name 
Ruben Conceição 
André Caiado 
Gonçalo Teixeira 
Gonçalo Mira 
Miguel Neto 
Luis Mota 
Ricardo Araujo 
Rui Azevedo 
Julien Pereira 
Pedro Caiado 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Antonio Fernandes 
Helder Gomes 
Filipe Madeira 
João Simões 
José Feliciano 
Wilson Leonardo 
Bento Cortesão 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
22 
21 

6 

Diff 

0.321 
4.081 
6.876 
8.974 
9.843 

12.991 
13.107 
15.554 
21.615 
28.882 
35.625 
37.407 
38.531 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

19 Laps 

Gap 

0.321 
3.760 
2.795 
2.098 
0.869 
3.148 
0.116 
2.447 
6.061 
7.267 
6.743 
1.782 
1.124 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 
48.837 
48.744 
49.010 
49.086 
48.967 
48.853 
48.967 
49.209 
49.281 
49.379 
49.332 
49.705 
49.830 
49.788 
50.478 
49.726 
49.344 
49.585 

In Lap 
1 
1 
3 
2 

10 
4 

17 
8 
1 
1 
2 

10 
3 
3 
4 
4 
1 
2 

Total Tm 
20:26.961 
20:27.282 
20:31.042 
20:33.837 
20:35.935 
20:36.804 
20:39.952 
20:40.068 
20:42.515 
20:48.576 
20:55.843 
21:02.586 
21:04.368 
21:05.492 
20:44.259 
18:29.218 
17:32.797 

5:18.807 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.321 

Avg. Speed 

64,550 

Best Lap Tm 

48.744 

Best Speed 

64,993 

Best Lap by 

1 - André Caiado 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

ELITE e VETERANOS 

Corrida 2 

Race started at 11:38:16 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

10/07/2022 09:03 


